Lord Ashcroft Polls

Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November
2017

Weighted Sample

There are different views as to
what the government’s priorities
should be in the negotiations.
Some of these are listed below.
Please show how important you
think it is that each of the
following should be part of the
final terms on which the UK
leaves the EU (after any transition
period) — where 0 means it is not
important to you at all, and 100
means it is extremely important to
you?

The UK no longer being subject
to judgments from the European
Court of Justice in Luxembourg

O 0 1 N Ul AW N

—_
o

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest | Midland
Total | Con |Lab| " | Remain|Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | 2" | North |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South
1607 | 551 | 527 | 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
0/ 0 (VO 0/ 0 O/ 0 0/ 0 0/ 0 0/ 0 0/ 0 0/ 0 0/ 0 0/ 0 O/ 0 ﬂ/ 0 0/ 0 0/ 0 0/ 0 0/ 0 ﬂ/ 0 O/ 0
0 | 2 17 18] 18 2 13 7 0 1 10 6| n 8 14 8 7 10 14
3 0 5 11 0 4 3 4 4 3 1| 4 2 4 2 2 4
4 2 6 15 2 4 5 7 5 5 3| s 4 5 3 5 2
3 1 5 1 2 4 3 11 4 2 1| 3 4 10 2 2 2 2
n | s 13 12| 14 6 8 14 18 15 8 3| 1 12 14 10 11 10 12
11 6 14 8 13 5 9 12 17 13 10 5| 10 12 10 10 11 13 8
7 77 12 8 6 6 8 10 9 6 5| 7 7 4 8 8 6 13
“ |15 13 10| 13 15 | 12 16 10 14 17 13| 15 13 12 15 17 12 11
8 |13 5 2 4 12| 8 9 4 8 7 12| 8 9 9 7 11 8 8
28 | 48 15 12| 10 50 | 32 24 10 17 34 52| 26 31 20 30 28 31 25
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November
2017

Weighted Sample

MEAN
MEDIAN

No tariffs on trade between the
UK and EU countries

[ e N B N S

—_
S O

MEAN
MEDIAN

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest | \fidland
Total | Con |Lab| " | Remain|Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | <2 | North |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South

1607 | 551 | 527 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
% % % % % % % % % Y% % % Y% % % % % %o %
64 | 81 51 45 | 48 82 | o4 65 51 58 67 80| 63 66 56 65 68 65 61
72 | 89 51 50 | 50 90 | 74 69 51 57 76 92| 70 73 51 74 75 73 67
2 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3| 3 2 4 3 1 2 5
1 0o 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 o 1 ol o 1 0 1 1 0 0
2 30020 1 1 3 2 2 2 1 1 4| 2 2 5 2 2 1 1
1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 ol 1 1 0 1 1 1 0
9 6 8 6 8 8 7 12 4 12 5 6| 8 11 9 9 11 10 7
15 | 10 16 9 11 14 | 12 18 19 19 11 9| 12 18 17 13 15 15 15
8 | 10 10 s 10 8 7 10 0 10 6 8| 9 7 10 9 9 6 10
21 | 28 20 17| 19 %5 | 23 20 17 21 24 21| 23 20 17 23 23 20 2
B |13 13 24| 14 13 | 14 13 17 11 16 12| 15 11 13 13 13 14 13
27 | 28 28 35| 32 2% | 31 23 17 22 32 36| 27 26 23 27 25 31 27
73 |76 73 8| 75 73 | 75 71 68 70 77 76| 74 72 69 73 73 75 73
76 | 76 76 8 | 78 76 | 79 75 72 74 8 79| 76 76 74 76 76 79 76
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November

2017

Weighted Sample

EU citizens already in the UK

being allowed to stay permanently

O 0 1 N U AW N
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MEAN
MEDIAN

UK citizens already living in other

EU countries being allowed to

stay permanently

Mol B I S L I N G R N R

—_
o

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Rest .
Total | Con |Lab | " | Remain |Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | M908 | o ih |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South
1607 | 551 [ 527 | 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
% % % % % % % % %o % % % % % % % % % %
5 53 1 1 10| s 3 4 5 8 4| 4 7 2 3 8 6 10
2 3 2 1 1 2 2 2 303 1| 2 3 4 3 2 1 1
4 3401 2 4 3 3 3 5 3| 3 4 1 3 4 5 2
3 4 2 1 3 3 3 4 3 4 3| 3 3 3 4 4 3 1
0 |11 7 6 6 10| 7 13 n 1 6 1| 7 14 10 11 13 9 2
B |13 10 s 10 14 | 11 15 1 13 12 15| 11 16 13 13 13 12 16
7 8 7 s 6 8 7 6 7 8 6 5| 7 6 6 7 5 8 6
6 |23 13 17| 16 17 | 17 16 15 14 19 17| 17 15 12 15 20 17 12
0|7 13 21 14 8 10 10 1 13 8 9| 13 7 14 10 6 10 18
30 | 23 40 4| 4 21 | 31 28 32 28 29 32| 33 24 35 30 25 29 32
6 | 66 75 82| 79 61 | 68 69 71 68 671 71| 73 64 73 70 64 69 70
75 | 74 85 89 | 85 65 | 76 75 75 75 75 76| 77 65 77 75 7 75 80
4 4 3 3 2 7 5 3 3 4 5 4| 3 6 2 3 5 6 8
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 3 2 ol 1 2 3 3 2 1 1
4 4 3 1 3 6 5 3 2 4 6 3| 4 4 3 4 3 5 5
4 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 2 5 3| 3 4 3 4 3 5 1
9 9 7 6 5 11 8 11 8 1mn 9 8| 7 13 9 9 15 6 6
“ |13 12 s 12 13| 1 16 17 14 11 13| 10 18 15 14 14 12 12
9 10 7 4 8 9 10 8 9 10 7 8| 10 7 8 7 10 11 8
7 |23 15 19| 17 18 | 17 17 12 15 20 19| 17 16 14 18 18 16 16
n | 1w 13 20| 15 8 11 11 12 12 9 10| 13 8 12 9 9 13 14
27 | 21 36 35| 35 21 | 28 26 29 25 26 32| 31 22 31 29 2 26 29
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November
2017

Weighted Sample

MEAN
MEDIAN

The UK being allowed to pick and
choose which EU citizens are
allowed to move to the UK to live
and work, instead of them having

an automatic right to do so

O 0 N N Ut AW N

—_
o

MEAN
MEDIAN

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest | \fidland
Total | Con |Lab| " | Remain|Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | <2 | North |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South

1607 | 551 | 527 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
% % % % % % % % % Y% % % Y% % % % % %o %
6 | 67 4 77| 76 63 | 69 69 70 6 61 72| 72 64 72 70 65 69 69
75 | 74 80 83 | 80 68 | 75 74 74 72 75 76| 76 65 76 75 67 75 76
9 > 14 14| 15 3 11 7 14 10 8 4| 10 7 11 7 7 8 18
3 0 6 9 7 1 3 3 7 4 2 1| 4 3 5 3 3 2 5
4 2 7 10 9 1 5 3 7 4 5 2| s 3 3 5 3 5 3
3 2 3 7 4 1 3 2 5 3 3 o0l 3 2 4 3 1 1 5
9 4 12 12| 11 5 7 11 5 13 5 5| 9 9 9 8 14 8 6
12 8 15 13 | 16 7 10 14 14 15 11 6| 11 13 17 11 11 10 15
8 7 8 7 9 6 10 6 12 8 6 7| 8 7 10 7 7 9 6
B |15 11 14| 13 12| 14 12 15 11 13 13| 13 13 11 13 14 12 12
9 | 14 7 1 6 12| 8 11 3 10 8 14| o9 9 8 11 9 9 8
30 | 47 17 12| 11 51| 30 30 8 2 37 48| 27 33 21 32 31 35 21
66 | 81 54 48 | 50 81 | o4 67 49 6 6 80| 64 6 60 68 68 69 56
74 | 89 52 50 | 51 o1 | 73 75 51 62 76 90| 70 76 64 75 74 76 58
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November
2017

Weighted Sample

UK citizens being allowed to
move to other EU countries to live

and work

O 0 1 N U AW N

—_
o

MEAN
MEDIAN

There are different views as to
what the government’s priorities
should be in the negotiations.
Some more of these are listed
below. Please show how
important you think it is that each
of the following should be part of
the final terms on which the UK
leaves the EU (after any transition
period) — where 0 means it is not
important to you at all, and 100
means it is extremely important to

you?

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest | \fidland
Total | Con |Lab| " | Remain|Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | <2 | North |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South

1607 | 551 | 527 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
Y% o % % % % % % % % Y% % % Y% % % % % %o %
4 4 3 3 2 7 6 2 3 3 6 5| 3 6 4 3 4 5 9
2 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 2| 1 2 1 2 2 1 3
4 5 3 2 3 5 5 3 2 4 5 4| 3 5 3 5 3 4 2
3 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 4 2| 3 2 2 3 3 2 3
2 |15 9 7 9 13 | 10 13 0 13 10 12| 1 14 9 13 16 10 7
17 |18 17 13| 17 18 | 17 18 20 19 16 16| 15 20 18 19 19 15 13
n |1 12 10| 10 10 | 11 10 200 11 8 9| 13 8 13 9 11 12 13
17 | 18 20 23| 20 16 | 18 17 15 17 20 16| 17 18 15 18 17 19 18
n |12 12 10| 13 12| 1 12 12 12 10 11| 13 9 13 11 11 11 10
18 | 14 21 26| 24 14 | 18 19 1 17 20 23| 20 16 2 18 15 20 21
66 | 64 69 71 7 61 | o4 67 64 66 65 67| 68 63 68 65 64 67 65
68 | 65 73 76| 75 61 | 66 69 65 67 70 72| 7T 62 70 66 64 71 70
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November
2017

Weighted Sample

Making it as easy as possible for
employers in the UK to recruit

workers from EU countries

O 0 1 N U AW N
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o

MEAN
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest | \fidland
Total | Con |Lab| " | Remain|Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | <2 | North |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South

1607 | 551 | 527 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
Y% o % % % % % % % % Y% % % Y% % % % % %o %
6 7 3 1 1 11 9 3 4 6 9 4| 3 9 4 4 6 7 9
2 2 0 2 1 2 2 1 0 2 3 1| 2 2 1 2 2 1 1
6 5 6 1 2 8 7 5 6 6 6 6| 5 7 9 5 5 6 6
2 2 2 1 2 2 2 3 6 3 2 1| 2 3 1 3 3 2 1
2 |14 9 10 9 14 | 8 16 1 13 11 13| 10 15 11 12 16 11 9
6 | 13 15 16| 13 17 | 13 18 20 16 15 13| 14 18 15 16 16 16 13
2 |15 12 13| 13 12| 12 13 17 14 11 9| 13 11 14 12 11 13 13
18 | 21 20 17| 22 17 | 20 15 9 16 21 22| 20 15 15 19 18 17 18
9 8 13 8 12 7 10 9 15 9 7 10| 10 9 8 10 8 9 10
17 | 13 19 30| 24 10 | 17 16 12 15 17 22| 21 12 20 16 15 17 20
63 | 61 68 7| 72 55 | 62 64 2 6 6 67| 67 58 65 63 & 63 64
65 | 65 72 75| 75 55 | 67 64 63 6 65 75| 71 58 66 65 63 65 68
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November
2017

Weighted Sample

Making sure the UK and EU
countries have common rules and
safety standards on things like
consumer goods

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
MEAN
MEDIAN
Making sure the UK and the EU
have a common approach to
workers’ rights
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Rest .
Total | Con |Lab | " | Remain |Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | M908 | o ih |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South
1607 | 551 [ 527 | 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
% % % % % % % % %o % % % % % % % % % %
3 3010 0 6 5 1 3 2 5 3| 2 4 3 2 3 2 7
1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 o 1 2| 1 1 1 2 0 1 0
2 4 1 1 1 4 3 2 1 3 2 3| 3 2 3 2 1 2 5
2 2 11 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 1| 2 1 1 1 2 3 1
9 9 8 5 7 10| s 9 3 10 6 8| 7 11 7 9 10 11 5
B |13 12 % 9 16 | 12 14 1mn 16 13 11| 11 17 14 14 16 10 14
8 9 7 6 6 8 8 8 0 10 8 3| 8 8 4 10 8 9 5
21 | 24 19 23| 20 20 | 22 20 18 19 22 25| 21 20 23 20 2 19 24
2 |11 14 1| 17 10| 9 15 18 1 11 12| 12 12 18 12 12 9 12
29 | 24 36 40| 38 23 | 29 29 235 28 31 33| 32 25 25 28 26 35 28
73 |70 78 8| s0 67 | 70 75 7 72 73 74| 75 70 73 73 72 74 70
76 | 75 81 85| 83 74 | 75 77 75 75 76 77| 7775 77 76 76 77 76
4 4 1 1 1 7 7 1 1 3 6 5| 3 5 1 3 5 4 7
1 1 0 1 0 2 2 1 5 o 1 1| 1 2 4 1 0 0 0
3 4 2 s 2 4 4 2 0 303 4| 4 2 4 3 2 3 4
2 3010 2 2 3 2 1 3 2 2| 3 1 2 3 3 1 2
0|11 7 4 6 1mn| o 10 1m 10 8 9| 8 1 10 10 9 10 8
B |15 11 7 9 16 | 12 14 15 15 11 12| 11 17 11 14 15 13 12
9 |10 8 12 8 9 9 8 13 10 8 6| 10 7 8 9 9 10 6
19 [ 21 18 13| 18 19 | 18 19 13 17 20 22| 17 20 20 18 20 16 2
2 |1 12 18| 13 1mn| o 14 16 11 12 10| 12 11 12 10 14 11 11
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November
2017

Weighted Sample

10

MEAN
MEDIAN

Keeping the City of London as
Europe’s biggest and most
important financial centre

O 0 N N Ut AW N
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MEAN
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest | \fidland
Total | Con |Lab| " | Remain|Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | <2 | North |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South

1607 | 551 | 527 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
% % % % % % % % % Y% % % Y% % % % % %o %
28 | 19 40 38| 40 19 | 28 28 26 27 29 30| 32 24 29 28 23 32 28
7|67 79 78| 79 65 | 68 74 72 7 7 7| 73 e 72 71 71 73 70
76 | 72 83 82 | 83 70 | 75 77 75 76 76 6| 77 75 76 76 76 76 76
4 2 5 3 6 3 5 4 2 ¢ 5 3| s 4 1 2 4 6 16
1 0o 2 1 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0ol 1 1 2 1 1 1 2
4 1 6 3 5 2 4 3 6 4 5 1| 4 3 0 4 3 5 4
2 1 3 0 3 1 1 2 6 2 1 1| 2 2 2 2 1 2 3
n | s 15 1 11 9 9 13 5 15 8 5| 10 13 9 9 13 14 12
4 |11 13 17| 14 13| 13 15 15 17 12 12| 12 18 16 15 16 11 16
8 710 10 9 8 7 9 mn 1 6 4| 9 8 7 7 9 11 5
17 |19 17 12| 16 17 | 18 15 18 16 16 18| 16 18 14 20 18 14 12
2 |17 9 8 11 13| 1 13 12 9 12 16| 13 10 16 11 9 14 8
27 | 37 19 34| 23 34 | 30 24 13 19 34 40| 28 25 32 30 25 23 21
69 | 80 64 72| 66 75 | 70 68 63 6 72 79| 70 6 75 73 68 67 58
75 | 85 66 76| 72 79 | 76 72 63 6 78 86| 76 74 79 76 73 7 55
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November

2017

Weighted Sample

Avoiding border controls between

Northern Ireland and the
Republic of Ireland

O 0 1 N U AW N
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o

MEAN

MEDIAN

The UK being able to negotiate its

own free-trade deals with

countries outside Europe

Mol B I S L I N G R N R

—_
o

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Rest .
Total | Con |Lab | " | Remain |Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | M908 | o ih |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South
1607 | 551 [ 527 | 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
% % % % % % % % %o % % % % % % % % % %
5 3 403 3 5 7 2 3 4 6 6| s 5 2 3 6 6 9
2 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 2 1| 2 2 2 4 2 1 1
4 4 41 2 6 5 3 7 4 4 2| 4 5 5 5 3 4 3
2 2 1 3 1 2 2 2 3 301 1| 2 2 1 2 3 1 1
2 |11 9 38 8 13| 11 14 15 17 9 7| 10 16 12 15 13 11 7
17 | 17 17 o9 14 17 | 15 19 19 18 14 17| 15 20 17 17 14 20 16
7 77 4 7 7 6 8 0 9 5 4] 8 6 4 6 11 6 9
15 | 18 14 18| 15 17 | 16 13 17 13 15 16| 15 15 13 14 17 15 12
8 8 11 7 9 9 7 9 9 7 11 7| 10 6 9 8 4 10 12
28 | 28 32 44| 38 2 | 27 28 15 23 33 38| 31 23 34 27 27 26 29
61 | 00 71 77| 74 65 | 65 69 63 65 70 72| 70 064 71 66 66 68 68
7|75 76 82| 7 66 | 72 71 61 6 76 76| 76 61 75 67 70 72 75
3 0 5 6 6 1 4 2 0 4 4 2| 3 3 4 2 3 2 12
1 0 2 4 2 0 1 1 4 1 o 1| 2 1 2 1 0 1 2
1 1 3 0 3 0 2 1 2 1 2 ol 1 1 1 1 1 1 2
1 0 2 4 2 0 1 1 3 1 1 1] 2 0 2 1 2 1 0
8 3 9 g 10 3 7 8 9 13 4 2| &6 11 8 7 8 8 9
9 3 12 13| 12 6 7 12 17 13 6 2| 9 10 12 9 8 9 7
6 39 7 8 4 6 7 B3 9 3 1| 7 6 6 6 7 6 8
“ |13 14 1wl 17 7 13 14 2 15 13 8| 15 12 19 13 12 13 14
2 | 12 15 11 12 13| 12 12 10 12 13 11| 13 10 11 1 12 14 9
44 | 65 20 37| 28 66 | 46 42 19 30 54 71| 42 46 34 49 46 45 36
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November
2017

Weighted Sample

MEAN
MEDIAN

Making sure the UK and the EU
have similar rules on banking and
financial services, so UK firms can
do business as easily as possible
in EU countries

O 0 N N Ut AW N

—_
o

MEAN
MEDIAN

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest | \fidland
Total | Con |Lab| " | Remain|Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | <2 | North |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South

1607 | 551 | 527 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
% % % % % % % % % Y% % % Y% % % % % %o %
28 oo 71 72| e 8o | 78 78 © 72 8 89| 78 78 74 80 79 80 69
86 | 97 76 78| 76 97 | 88 85 72 76 93 98| 8 88 79 89 88 88 76
2 2 10 0 4 5 0 1 2 4 3| 1 4 1 2 4 1 7
0 0o 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0] o 0 1 0 1 0 1
1 2 11 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 1| 2 1 4 2 1 1 0
1 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 3 1 11| 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
8 7 6 5 6 8 7 9 8 0 5 6| 7 9 8 8 7 9 4
2 | 11 13 12 9 14 | 12 13 18 14 10 10| 11 14 15 11 13 12 14
9 9 9 7 8 8 9 9 mnm 1 7 5| 9 9 5 11 7 9 11
20 | 24 19 12| 20 21 | 22 20 20 20 24 20| 20 22 23 21 2 19 2
15 | 14 19 23| 18 14 | 14 15 20 15 12 14| 17 11 15 15 14 16 10
30 | 31 30 40 | 37 2 | 28 31 16 24 35 41| 31 28 28 29 29 31 30
75 | 76 77 82| 80 72 | 73 77 773 76 190 77 72 74 76 74 76 72
77 |18 19 87| 83 76 | 76 78 73 76 78 83| 8 76 76 78 77 77 76
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Sample Size: 1607 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 8th - 9th November
2017

Weighted Sample

The UK no longer having to make
any payments to the European

Union

O 0 1N Ul AW N -

—_
o

MEAN
MEDIAN

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Rest | \fidland
Total | Con |Lab| " | Remain|Leave| Male |Female| 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64|65+| ABC1 | C2DE| London | of | <2 | North |Scotland
Dem / Wales
South

1607 | 551 | 527 98 | 632 | 686 | 778 | 829 | 180 | 678 | 381 [368] 916 | 691 215 | 521 344 387 140
Y% o % % % % % % % % Y% % % Y% % % % % %o %
7 1 13 19| 15 1 9 6 8 9 8 4| o 5 11 7 5 6 15
2 0 4 5 0 3 2 5 2 2 1| 3 1 4 2 1 1 5
4 2 5 7 0 5 2 4 4 4 2| 4 3 5 3 2 4 4
2 1 4 1 2 3 7 3 1 ol 3 2 4 3 3 1 2
9 5 11 12| 13 4 8 10 3 12 7 4| 9 9 9 8 10 11 6
12 5 13 14| 14 6 10 14 6 16 8 5| 12 11 16 10 11 12 11
6 3 9 5 6 4 4 7 8 8 3 2| s 7 5 4 6 7 5
0 |11 9 9 12 7 10 10 6 10 8 8| 12 7 9 10 9 11 11
8 9 8 6 8 9 7 9 6 9 6 9| s 8 7 9 8 8 8
40 | 63 25 16 | 15 © | 4 38 17 26 51 66| 36 46 31 44 44 39 32
70 | 86 60 50 | 53 89 | 70 7 58 64 74 85| 68 74 63 73 74 71 63
79 | 96 61 51 52 98 | 80 78 50 65 91 98| 76 85 63 84 84 77 74
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